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Free Virtual Richmond Brain Tumor Support
Group 
Date and Time
Monthly on the second Tuesday at 6:00pm
Upcoming

Tuesday 11/12/2024 6:00 to 7:30pm
Tuesday 12/10/2024 6:00 to 7:30pm
Tuesday 1/14/2025 6:00 to 7:30pm
Tuesday 2/11/2025 6:00 to 7:30pm
Tuesday 3/11/2025 6:00 to 7:30pm
Tuesday 4/8/2025 6:00 to 7:30pm
Tuesday 5/13/2025 6:00 to 7:30pm
Tuesday 6/10/2025 6:00 to 7:30pm
Tuesday 7/8/2025 6:00 to 7:30pm
Tuesday 8/12/2025 6:00 to 7:30pm

Event URL
Richmond Brain Tumor Support Group
Event Region
Statewide
Event Type
Support group
RSVP Info
Email info@btsupport-rva.org or call Dr. Nancy Hsu 877-284-3905
Event Cost
$0.00
Event Description

The Richmond Brain Tumor Support Group meets virtually the 2nd Tuesday of every
month, 6:00 pm - 7:30 pm.

https://chesterfield.seniornavigator.org/event-calendar/77952/free-virtual-richmond-brain-tumor-support-group
https://chesterfield.seniornavigator.org/event-calendar/77952/free-virtual-richmond-brain-tumor-support-group
https://www.btsupport-rva.org/


Join us via the Zoom meeting, https://vcuhealth.zoom.us/j/9756993013, or join by
phone 877-853-5347, meeting ID is 975 699 3013.

Group is facilitated by a health care professional. Survivors, family, and friends are
welcome. Hope to see you there!
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